Joe Floyd Basketball Schedule of Events

Dec 27™- 29", 2024

Friday Dec. 27"

12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

Kodiak JV/C-team Blue Gold (Boys)
6" grade Boys

Monroe VS Homer (Girls)

Monroe VS Homer (Boys)

Kodiak VS Bethel (Girls)

Kodiak VS Bethel (Boys)

Saturday Dec. 28"

11:00am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
5:00pm

6" grade Girls

Bethel VS Monroe (Girls)
Bethel VS Monroe (Boys)
Kodiak VS Homer (Girls)
Kodiak VS Homer (Boys)

Sunday Dec. 29"

11:30am
1:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
6:00pm

Kodiak JV/C-team Blue Gold (Girls)
Homer VS Bethel (Girls)

Homer VS Bethel (Boys)

Kodiak VS Monroe (Girls)

Kodiak VS Monroe (Boys)



